
            

     

       

          ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 

 

APRIL 2025 
S.NO DATE DAY EVENT 
1.   3April Thursday Beginning of New Session 2025-26(L-1 to 8 ) 
2.  10 April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 
3.  14 April Friday Ambedkar Jayanti ( Holiday ) 
4.  18 April  Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 
5.  22 April  Tuesday World Earth day/Plantation 
6.  23 April Wednesday Hanuman Jayanti 

MAY 2025 
7.  1 May Thursday International Labor Day  
8.  3 May Saturday Inspection Started by Principal maam PA-1st   
9.  7 May- 

13 May 
Wednesday 
To Tuesday 

Periodic Assessment-1st (Class-L-1 To 9,10 
and 12) 

10. 11 May Sunday National Technology Day 
11. 12 May Monday Mother’s Day/ Buddha Purnima(Holiday ) 
12. 13 May  Tuesday First Bada Mangal 
13. 21 May - 

24 May 
Wednesday 
to Saturday 

Summer Camp(Class-L1 To 8) 

14. 31 May Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting(Class-L-1 To 12), 
School Closes For Summer Vacation(Class-L-
1 to 8)/ 
Summer Vacation Started(Class-9 to 12) 

JUNE 2025 

15. 1 June  Sunday Global Day of Parents 
16. 5 June Thursday World Environment day 
17. 7 June  Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid-Holiday) 
18. 21 June  Wednesday  International Yoga Day./World Music Day 
19. 23 June  Monday School Re-open after Summer Vacation  
                                                              JULY 2025 



20. 1 July Tuesday National Doctor’s Day/ CA Day 
21. 4 July Friday Submit Holiday Homework Report  
22. 6 July  Sunday Muharram(Holiday) 
23. 20 July Sunday Moon day/ International Chess Day 
24. 21 July Monday Guru Purnima 
25. 

22 July  Tuesday 
Pi  Approximation Day/ National Flag Day/ 
Chandrayan -2 Launching Day/ Mango Day 

26. 26 July  Saturday Kargil Victory Day 
27. 27 July Sunday A P J Abdul Kalam Death Anniversary 
28. 30 July Wednesday International Tiger day/ International 

Friendship Day  

    AUGUST 2025 
29. 2 August Saturday Inspection By Principal Mam 

Revision Started for Periodic Assessment-2 
30. 6 August  Wednesday Hiroshima Day 
31. 9 August Saturday Raksha Bandhan 
32. 15 August Friday Independence Day Celebration 
33. 16 August Saturday Shri Krishna Janmashtmi 
34. 18 to 23 

August  
Monday To 
Saturday 

Periodic Assessment-2nd (Class-L1 to 12) 

35.  29 August Friday Celebration Of National Sports Day  
36. 30 August Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting  

PA-2(Class-L-1 To 12), 
SEPTEMBER 2025 

37. 1 September Monday World Letter Writing Day/Writing Comp. 
38. 5  September 

Friday  
Teacher’s Day Celebration/ Milad-un-
Nabi  

39. 14 September Sunday Hindi Diwas/ World First Aid Day 
40. 16 September Tuesday World Ozone Day 
41. 30 September Tuesday Maha Ashtami(Holiday) 
    

OCTOBER 2025 
42. 1 October Wednesday Maha Navmi(Holiday) 

43. 2 October  Thursday 
Dussehra(Holiday) 
Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shastri 
Jayanti 



44. 07 October Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 
45. 08 October  Wednesday Indian Armed Force Day 
46. 06  to  18 

October 
Friday to 
Monday 

Oral , Practical and written Examinations 
of Semester-1St Examination(L-1 to 9th 
and 11th) / Pre-Board-1st Examination 

47. 20 October to  
23 October 

Monday To 
Thursday 

Deepawali(Holiday) 

48. 24 October Friday  Semester-II Syllabus Started 
49. 31 October Tuesday Rastriya Ekta Diwas/Sardar Vallabh Bhai 

Patel Jayanti/Debate Comptition. 
NOVEMBER 2025 

50. 1st November Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting of   Semester-1ST 

Examination 
51. 5 November Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 
52. 11 November Tuesday National Education Day 
53. 14 November  Friday Children’s Day  
54. 24 November Monday Guru Tegh Bahadur’s Martyrdom day 
55. 26 November Wednesday Constitution Day Of India/ MUN Comp. 
 

DECEMBER 2025 
56. 02 Dec To 

05 Dec  
Tuesday To  
Friday 

Sports Meet 2025 

57. 04 December Thursday Indian Navy Day 
58. 07 December Sunday Armed Forces Flag Day 
59. 10 December Wednesday Human Right’s Day 
60. 16 December Tuesday Vijay Diwas 
61. 17 December 

To  
23 December 

Wednesday 
to Tuesday 

Pre-Board -2nd Examination/ 
Periodic Assessment-3rd  

62. 25 December  Thursday Christmas (Holiday) 
63. 29 Dec.25 

To 02 Jan26 
Monday To 
Friday 

Winter Vacation 

JANUARY 2026 
64. 03 January Saturday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday(Holiday) 
65. 10 January Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting of  Pre-Board-2nd 

and Periodic Assessment-3rd 



66. 12 to 17 
January 

Monday To 
Saturday 

Pre-Board 3Rd Examination 

67. 12 January Monday National Youth day 
68. 13 January Tuesday Lohri 
69. 14 January Wednesday Makar Sankranti 
70. 23 January Friday Neta Ji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 
71. 25 January Sunday  National Voter’s day 
72. 26 January  Monday Republic Day 
73. 28 January Wednesday Lala Lajpat Rai jayanti 
74. 30 January  Tuesday  Martyr’s Day 

FEBRUARY 2026 
75. 10 

February 
Tuesday Farewell Party Of Class-12 

76. 11 
February 

Wednesday Good Luck Of class-10 

77. 15 
February 

Sunday Maha Shivratri 

78. 17 Feb To 
3 March 

Tuesday To 
Tuesday 

Semester-II Examination 

79. 28 
February 

Saturday National Science Day 

MARCH 2026 
80. 08 March Sunday International Women’s day 
81. 14 March Saturday Pi-Day/Parent Teacher Meeting(Class-9 

and 11) 
82. 16 March Monday New Session Started( Class-9 and 11) 
83. 23 March To 

27 March 
Monday 
To Friday 

Class Presentation 

84. 28 March Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting Semester-2nd & 
 Annual Result Distribution( Class-L1 to 8) 

APRIL 2026 
85. 6 April Monday New session (Class-L1 to 8) 

 


